
Bid Date Wednesday, March 2, 2005 Pre Bid Meeting Date: Wednesday, February 9, 2005
Bid Time: 3:00 P.M. MST Pre Bid Meeting Time: 3:00 P.M. MST
Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers Pre Bid Meeting Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers
Plan Fee: $30.00

No Company Name Address Contact Name Phone # Fee Paid Addendum's
City, State & Zip E-Mail Address Fax #

1 Thomas Pipeline 690 E 900 S 801-489-3170 $30.00 1

Mapleton, Utah 84664 tcthomas801@msn.com

2 Amcor Precast 333 S Redwood Rd Jeff Peck 801-936-0800 $30.00 1

North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 jeff.peck@oldcastleprecast.com 801-936-8821

3 Western Quaility Concrete 340 S 1600 W 801-489-9447 $30.00 1

Mapleton, Utah 84664 801-489-3042

4 Western Quaility Concrete 340 S 1600 W 801-489-9447 $30.00 1

Mapleton, Utah 84664 801-489-3042

5 Conexco 154 E Gordon Ln Daren Flynn 801-266-3926 $30.00 1

Murray, Utah 84107 801-264-0190

6 RA McKell PO Box 312 801-225-7662 $30.00 1

Orem, Utah 84059 rchandler@ramconstructors.com 801-225-8015

7 HE Davis Construction PO Box 488 Doug Griffiths 801-722-2117 $30.00 1

Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 dgriffiths@hedavis.com 801-722-2130

8 Lyndon Jones Construction 1277 W Chapel Ridge Dr Eric McLean 801-253-3478 $30.00 1

South Jordan, Utah 84095 ericm@honesconstruction.com 801-254-9124

9 Vancon 1825 N Mtn. Springs Pkwy David Martin 801-491-8898 $30.00 1

Springville, Utah 84663 vancon@firston.com 801-491-8883

10 Johnston & Phillips PO Box 931 Ryan Johnston 801-489-9802 $30.00 1

Springville, Utah 84663 rjohnston@johnstonphillips.com 801-489-5975

11 J&R Development, Inc 7875 S 965 E Rob Carter $30.00 1

Sandy, Utah 84054 bobgreen1@juno.com 435-658-1537

12 Feguson 1281 S Industrial Pkwy Scott Schaerrer 801-377-3605 $30.00 1

Provo, Utah 84660 scott.schaerrer@ferguson.com 801-377-3610

13 Larsen Excavating PO Box 772 Terry Larsen 801-785-9322 $30.00 1

American Fork, Utah 84003 texcavating@aol.com 801-785-4791

14 WR White Supply 4370 W New Bingham Hwy Rob Carter 801-282-4400 $30.00 1

West Jordan, Utah 84088 801-282-4400

15 Condie Construction 325 N 900 W David Rupp 801-489-3070 $30.00 1
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Springville, Utah 84663 condieconstru@velocitus.net 801-489-7263

No Company Name Address Contact Name Phone # Fee Paid Addendum's
City, State & Zip E-Mail Address Fax #

16 High Peaks Contractors, LLC 1801 N Fort Canyon Rd Doug Chranowski 801-634-5593 $30.00 1

Alpine, Utah 84004 801-492-1889

17 K & P Plumbing 150 N Draper Ln Steve Kay 801-377-5877 $30.00 1

Provo, Utah 84660 801-375-5035
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